
PIETEIKUMS SPĒLEI

Datums: 03.11.2024.

“Rīga 2000”
spēlētāji/Latvijas
izlases komanda

Nº Poz. Uzvārds, vārds K/A Dz. d.

VārtosNº Nº 

1. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

2. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

3. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

4. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Komandas pārstāvji:
Nº Uzvārds, vārds Amats
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Sagatavots 11.01.2026. 07:49:55

Paraksts:

Atšifrējums:


